LABORATORY NO: 1401042

RACE ELEMENTS, IN

4501 Sunbelt Drive * Addison, TX 75001 * USA

PROFILENO: 2

SAMPLE TYPE: SCALP

PATIENT:

KIM.

JIWON

AGE: 4 SEX:

M METABOLIC TYPE: FAST1

REQUESTED BY:

HOONKYUNG LEE

ACCOUNT NO: 4011

DATE: 2017-11-17
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RATIOS |

ACCEPTABLE

Low

CalSr
Criv
Cu/Mo
FelCo
KiCo
KILi
Mg/B
S/Cu
Se/Tl
Se/Sn
Zn/Sn

Fe/Hg | Se/Hg Zn/Hg | S/iHg | S/Cd
290 7 35 4 1400 350 237000 948000 ' 47400
ADDITIONAL RATIOS

CALCULATED VALUE

Current
1450
6.4
100
700

~

192000
96000
4.7
4740
160

2

175

Previons

OPTIMUM

13111
131
625/1
4401
2000/1
25001
40/1
1138/1
371
0.67/1
16711




—TEI[ TEI KOREA CO.,LTD.

Tissue Mineral Analysis(TMA) = .
Individually Customized Nutrition(ICN) %}'Xl’g ?::! . |7:I Xl —OIL

Ch= Mol 85 G 23MH = S43 &1 EMOF 471 S7tEH &0 E Llstd +
UL T,
RECOMMENDATION AM NOON PM
TEI - TS Pack 1 1 1
TEI - TTH Complex 1 1 1
Ca- TCA Plus 1 1 1
Mg - TMC Plus 1 1 1
Cr-TGT Fo 1 1 1
Vita B6 - TPD Plus 1 0 1
Zn - TZA Plus 1 0 1
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